



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 28 88 9 Ishikawa Yuki (OS)23 79 9 Aydin Yasin (OS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

67 180 Total Team
27 69 9 Ishikawa Yuki (OS)
17 50 1 Hisahara Tsubasa (OS)
12 25 2 Takahashi Kentaro (MB)
9 70 Total Team
4 23 2 Takahashi Kentaro (MB)
2 10 12 Suzuki Yuki (MB)
1 15 7 Hata Kosuke (OS)
4 118 Total Team
2 22 7 Hata Kosuke (OS)
1 21 1 Hisahara Tsubasa (OS)
1 18 11 Oya Masaki (S)

38 Total Team
118 368 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 160 Total Team
20 43 9 Aydin Yasin (OS)
13 38 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP)
11 30 15 Siratca Melih  (OS)
23 108 Total Team
8 33 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB)
5 23 13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB)
4 9 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP)
4 109 Total Team
2 24 15 Siratca Melih  (OS)
1 16 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB)
1 20 9 Aydin Yasin (OS)

25 Total Team
110 377 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Hisahara Tsubasa (OS)
2 Takahashi Kentaro (MB)
3 Eiro Motoki (OS)
4 Yamazaki Takaya (OP)
5 Yoshino Masato (OS)
6 Onodera Taishi (MB)
7 Hata Kosuke (OS)
8 Hirata Ryosuke (OP)
9 Ishikawa Yuki (OS)

10 Yano RikiyaL
11 Oya Masaki (S)
12 Suzuki Yuki (MB)

    
    
   

    

    
L L L L L
    
    

19
16

10

28

2
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Honda Hiroshi (JPN)
Takeuchi Hiroyuki (JPN)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Albayrak FurkanL
3 Kocabas Emincan (MB)
4 Demir UmutL
6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB)
8 Gunes Mert Nevzat (OS)
9 Aydin Yasin (OS)

10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP)
11 Gulmezoglu Yigit (S)
12 Demir Selim (S)
13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB)
14 Hacioglu Mehmet (OS)
15 Siratca Melih  (OS)

L L L L L


    

    
    
    
    
    
  
    

17

23
17
5

9

14

Coach:
Assistant:

Hidayetoglu Ali Kazi (TUR)
Isguzar Mehmet Gorke (TUR)

Referees: CAMERON, Andrew (CAN) & GONZALEZ, Daniel (MEX)

TUR
JPN 3

2 26
24

26
24

17
25

24
26

17
19

110
118

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:23 0:30 0:20 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 10028.06.2013
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 14:16  Total: 2:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys´ U19 World Championship
Pool B


